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Level 10 - Multiple Age Divisions
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2015Legacy Elite Gymnastics

Joyce Perea

327 Gunderson Drive

Carol Stream, IL 60188

(630) 682-0144

1/9/2015 - 1/10/2015

Session 4A

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Madison McHale726

Legacy Elite - IL

9.300 9.575 9.2509.200 37.325
3 1 4T 3 1

1

Tatum Bruden883

Sunrays - AZ
9.475 9.300 9.1759.200 37.150

1 3 5T 5T 2

2

Abbey Nkansah724

Legacy Elite - IL

9.175 9.475 9.5008.750 36.900

7T 2 11 1 3

3

Wesley Stephenson723

Legacy Elite - IL

9.125 8.800 9.1509.025 36.100

11T 10 6 7 4

4

Bridget Killian722

Legacy Elite - IL

9.250 8.275 9.1759.225 35.925

6 17 3 6T 5

5

Chloe Vitoff885

Sunrays - AZ

9.325 8.550 9.0258.775 35.675

2 14 10 9 6

6

Cameron Topp170

Champion - MI

9.125 8.600 9.2008.700 35.625

12T 12 13T 4 7

7

Nicole Duggan884

Sunrays - AZ

9.000 9.200 8.5758.700 35.475

14T 4T 14T 15 8

8

Sydney Finke942

Wright's - IN

8.650 8.500 9.3008.950 35.400

19 15 7T 2 9

9

Athena Cottrell941

Wright's - IN

9.275 8.700 9.0008.400 35.375

4T 11 19T 10 10

10

Daniela Maciel437

Gymkinetics - IL

9.000 8.450 8.9508.950 35.350

15T 16 8T 11 11

11

Jessica Payne940

Wright's - IN

8.550 9.075 8.1009.250 34.975

20 6 1T 20 12T

12T

Kerry Steed727

Legacy Elite - IL

9.000 8.950 8.3508.675 34.975

16T 8 15T 18T 13T

13T

Cortney Bezold448

Gym-Nation - OH

9.175 8.150 8.6508.225 34.200

8T 18 22 13 14

14

Miranda Saathoff547

Huntley - IL

9.150 7.100 8.8758.675 33.800

10 21T 16T 12 15

15

McKenna Linnen326

Gym America - MI

8.900 7.100 8.5508.725 33.275

17 22T 12 16 16

16

Katie Little887

Sunrays - AZ

9.175 9.025 9.0500.000 27.250

9T 7 23T 8 17

17

Myel Ristenbatt333

Gym America - MI

9.275 0.000 8.4508.650 26.375

5T 23T 17T 17 18

18

Vanessa Moody334

Gym America - MI

0.000 8.925 8.3508.900 26.175

22T 9 9 19T 19

19

Taylor Buis172

Champion - MI

9.125 8.575 0.0008.325 26.025

13T 13 21 21T 20

20

Hannah Laurin171

Champion - MI

8.150 0.000 8.6008.400 25.150

21 24T 20T 14 21

21



Meet Results
Page: 2Legacy Elite Winter Classic 2015

Level 10 - Multiple Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/11/2015Legacy Elite Gymnastics

Joyce Perea

327 Gunderson Drive

Carol Stream, IL 60188

(630) 682-0144

1/9/2015 - 1/10/2015

Session 4A

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Chanda Miller173

Champion - MI

8.850 7.350 0.0008.650 24.850

18 20 18T 22T 22

22

Natalie Borden729

Legacy Elite - IL

0.000 9.200 0.0009.250 18.450

23T 5T 2T 23T 23

23

Adonica Guerrero886

Sunrays - AZ

0.000 7.950 0.0000.000 7.950

24T 19 24T 24T 24

24
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Level 10 - Jr A
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/12/2015Legacy Elite Gymnastics

Joyce Perea

327 Gunderson Drive

Carol Stream, IL 60188

(630) 682-0144

1/9/2015 - 1/10/2015

Session 4A

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sonte Turnage715

Legacy Elite - IL
9.625 9.600 9.2009.250 37.675

1 1 3T 5 1

1

Cassie Stevens880

Sunrays - AZ

9.325 9.425 9.5008.775 37.025

2 2 6 1 2

2

Samantha Medel716

Legacy Elite - IL

8.875 9.225 9.1759.250 36.525

6T 3 4T 6 3

3

Eve Micco882

Sunrays - AZ

9.100 8.850 9.2509.300 36.500

4 6 2 4 4

4

Ella Peter719

Legacy Elite - IL

9.300 9.000 9.4508.625 36.375

3 4 8 2 5

5

Mayleigh Vanderbeek169

Champion - MI

8.950 8.750 9.3509.125 36.175

5 7 5 3 6

6

Nina Gallichio718

Legacy Elite - IL

8.750 8.450 8.7759.350 35.325

8 9 1 9 7

7

Leah Clapper332

Gym America - MI

8.875 8.600 8.8758.750 35.100

7T 8 7 8 8

8

Kayla Perez720

Legacy Elite - IL

0.000 8.900 8.9508.050 25.900

9T 5 9 7 9

9

Colby Miller447

Gym-Nation - OH

0.000 8.250 0.0000.000 8.250

10T 10 10 10 10

10


